
CA NORTH

CA PENINSULA

CA LOS ANGELES

OREGON

WA STATE

INTERMOUNTAIN

CA CENTRAL/NEVADA

MISSOURI WEST/
KANSAS

OHIO SOUTH/
KENTUCKY

MISSOURI EAST

TENNESSEE CAROLINAS

VIRGINIA

OHIO NORTH
PENN
WEST

PENN
EAST

NEW YORK METRO

NEW ENGLAND

CONNECTICUT

NEW JERSEY

WASHINGTON METRO

NY UPSTATE/
CANADA EAST

SOUTH CENTRAL ALABAMA GEORGIA

FLORIDA NORTH

FLORIDA SOUTHFLORIDA WEST COAST

TEXAS GULF COAST

HAWAII

ALASKA

CA ORANGE COUNTY

CA SAN DIEGO ARIZONA
SOUTH

TEXAS

OKLAHOMA
ARIZONA
NORTH

COLORADO

NEBRASKA/IOWA

MINNESOTA

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS INDIANA

MICHIGAN

CA PASADENA

SAN FRAN AREA

ASID PROFESSIONAL CHAPTERS

EASTERN TIME ZONE 
(ET)

HAWAII TIME ZONE  
(HST)

ALASKA TIME ZONE  
(AKST)

CENTRAL TIME ZONE 
(CT)

MOUNTAIN TIME ZONE 
(MT)

PACIFIC TIME ZONE 
(PT)



CST LEADERSHIP

CST COMMITTEE CHAIR
Madeline Randolfi, ASID, NCIDQ
madeline@cst.asid.org
Washington, Pacific Time Zone (PT)

CST CHAIR-ELECT
Nicole Louise Cecil, ASID, LEED AP ID+C
nicole@cst.asid.org
Idaho, Pacific Time Zone (PT)

CST National Board Liaison
David C. Euscher, ASID, LEED AP, WELL AP
david.euscher@corgan.com
Texas, Central Time Zone (CT)

CST ADVISORS

Victoria Reitz, ASID
California Los Angeles Chapter, Pacific Time Zone (PT)
victoria@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 1
Time zones include: Alaska, Hawaii, Mountain, and Pacific
Alaska (AKST)
Hawaii (HST)
Oregon (PT)
Washington State (PT)

Susan El-Naggar, ASID, NCIDQ, RID, WELL AP, LEED GA
Illinois Chapter, Central Time Zone (CT)
susan@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 2
Time zones include: Eastern
Connecticut (ET)
New England, includes RI (ET)
New Jersey (ET)
New York Metro (ET)
New York Upstate/Canada East (ET)
Pennsylvania East: includes DE (ET)
Pennsylvania West (ET)

Kathleen Bohlken, Allied ASID
Washington State Chapter, Pacific Time Zone (PT)
kathleen@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 3
Time zones include: Mountain
Arizona North (MT)
Arizona South (MT)
Colorado (MT)
Intermountain: ID, MT, UT, WY (MT)

Letecia Ellis Haywood, ASID Allied
Texas, Central Time Zone (CT)
letecia@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 4
Time zones include: Eastern
Florida North (ET)
Florida South (ET)
Florida West Coast (ET)
Georgia (ET)
Indiana (ET)

Lily B. Robinson R.A., ASID, NCIDQ
California, Pacific Time Zone (PT)
lily@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 5
Time zones include: Central and Eastern
Michigan (ET)
Minnesota: includes ND/SD (CT)
Missouri East (CT)
Missouri West/Kansas (CT)
Nebraska/Iowa (CT)
Wisconsin (CT)

Nicole Louise Cecil, ASID, LEED AP ID+C
Idaho, Pacific Time Zone (PT) 
nicole@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 6
Time zones include: Pacific
CA Central/Nevada
CA North
CA Los Angeles
CA Orange County
CA Pasadena
CA Peninsula
CA San Diego

Janie K Hirsch, ASID
Georgia, Eastern Time Zone (ET)
janie@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 7
Time zones include: Central
Alabama (CT)
Illinois (CT)
Oklahoma (CT)
South Central: LA, MS, AR (CT)
Texas (CT)
Texas Gulf Coast (CT)

Corey Davey, ASID, RID, NCIDQ
Texas Chapter, Central Time Zone (CT)
corey@cst.asid.org

ADVISING ZONE 8
Time zones include: Eastern
Carolinas (ET)
Ohio North (ET)
Ohio South/Kentucky (ET)
Tennessee (ET)
Virginia (ET)
Washington Metro (ET)

ASID STAFF ADVISORS
Jessica A. Irizarry
Director, Chapter Strategy & Program Development, Central Time Zone (CT)
jirizarry@asid.org  |  (202) 675-2364

Maisha M. Hoque
Associate, Chapter Program Development
mhoque@asid.org  |  (202) 675-2355

FY2024 CHAPTER SUPPORT TEAM ROSTER + ADVISOR LIST
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